

Bathmaha Pool Se Mostkahi Tak
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Grish Kumar
Ag. No - 14 (MBO) / 23-24
Khaywadi

1182

DIVISION

Alandi

SUB-DIVISION

MR-N/23-24 & 66/03

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st And final Bill.

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of Road from					
MR-X/23-24 Khagaria/03.					
Baltraha Pool se Moskhi tak.					
Name of Agency - Krish. Kumar.					
Nos. of Agreement - 14 MOD/2023-24.					
Date of work order - 12/08/2023.					
Date of Completion - 11/05/2024.					
Actual Date of Completion - work in progress.					

1. Clearing and grubbing road land					
do do - done by E/S.					
2x42x30.00x1.00					2520.00 m ²
1x2x10.00x1.00					20.00 m ²
					2540.00 m ²
					Say - 0.25 Hec.
2. Earth work in excavation for (Box cutting)					
roadway in soil - done by E/S.					
2x26x30.00x0.35x0.325					177.45 m ³
1x2x20.00x0.35x0.325					4.55 m ³
2x15x30.00x0.35x0.18					47.25 m ³
					229.25 m ³
3. Constn of embankment with					

Continuation

Abstract of cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 clearing & grubbing road					
land --- do --- comp.					
Q/land P.M.B. Page (1)					
0.25/100 @ 72697.86/100 = 18174.50					
②/2 Excavation for road way in					
soil --- do --- comp.					
Q/land P.M.B. Page (1)					
229.25 m ³ @ 103.85/m ³ = 23808.50					
③/3 Cost of road bank with					
approved material - do comp.					
Q/land P.M.B. Page (2)					
137.355 m ³ @ 81.36/m ³ = 11191.20					
④/4 Cost of sub-grade road					
earth shoulder - do comp.					
Q/land P.M.B. Page (2)					
824.25 m ³ @ 264.44/m ³ = 217965.50					
⑤/5 Cost of granular sub base					
by providing well graded - do comp.					
Q/land P.M.B. Page (2)					
159.43 m ³ @ 2217.70/m ³ = 353568.50					
⑥/6 Providing laying & spreading & compo-					
cting stone curbs - do comp.					
Q/land P.M.B. Page (2)					
47.63 m ³ @ 4542.93/m ³ = 216370.50					
⑦/7 Providing laying & spreading & compo-					

Continuation

of Rs 841076.00

9
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/R, 841076..

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stone for 115' rd. ab. - cp.					
Qty used QMB Page (2)					
42.63 m ² @ 49.33.58/m ² =					211171 m ²
(8/8) Providing & applying primer					
Cost - do - do - cp.					
Qty used QMB Page (3)					
635.10 m ² @ 60.39/m ² =					38310 m ²
(9/9) Providing and applying back coat					
- do - do - cp.					
Qty used QMB Page (3) & (4)					
1126.87 m ²					
3112.64 m ²					
4244.51 m ²					
(2) 20.71/m ² =					87904 m ²
(10/10) Providing laying and rolling of					
Close graded premix sur.					
face - do - cp.					
Qty used QMB Page (4)					
1126.87 m ² @ 281.27/m ² =					316955 m ²
(11/11) Providing laying semi-dense bitu-					
minous concrete - do - cp.					
Qty used QMB Page (5)					
72.92 m ²					
Units as - 72.65 m ² @ 14499.35/m ² =					1125875 m ²
(12/12) Constn of dry lean concrete					
- do - do - cp.					
Qty used QMB Page (5)					

Continuation

Rs 262129/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	10.28 m ² (2)	5327.18/m ²			547632 m
(13/13) Consist of un-reinforced / air					
Consist concrete pavement - do. do.					
Qty and QMS. Page (5)					
	294.39 m ²				
Limits -	272.70 m ² (2)	7973.49/m ²			2174371 m
(14/14) Laying brick soling layer on prepared					
sub-grade - do. do.					
Qty and QMS. Page (5)					
	217.80 m ² (2)	548.41/m ²			119279 m
(15/15) Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 for					
Km. & 200m Blm - do. do.					
Qty and QMS. Page (6)					
(i) KMS Blm. 03.12 Nos (2)	2932.22/m ²				8797 m
(ii) concrete 04.12 Nos (2)	823.34/m ²				3293 m
(16/16) Providing and erecting direction					
plate identification - do. do.					
Qty and QMS. Page (6)					
	19222 (2)	15068.08/m ²			28931 m
(17/17) Providing & fixing of retro-reflect					
terized information sign - do. do.					
Qty and QMS. Page (6)					
(i) 600mm Equilateral Triangle					
	08.12 Nos (2)	4618.80/m ²			36950 m
(ii) 600mm Circular					
	06.12 Nos (2)	6054.29/m ²			36326 m
(iii) 600x450mm Rectangular					

Continuation C/O Rs 508400/-

Continuation

6551245 = 10

~~Proceed~~
16/03/024
J.F.

1643/24
AE

ce

८६

655 1245

abstract of cost.

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(11) clearing and grubbing road bed				
do do do				
Qty and Q.M.D. Page 8				
0.25 M ² @ 72697.86/M ² =				18174.24
(12) Excavation for road way in soil				
do do do				
Qty and Q.M.D. Page 8				
229.25 M ² @ 103.85/M ² =				23808.25
(13) Constn of embankment with approved material				
do do do				
Qty and Q.M.D. Page 8				
137.55 M ² @ 81.34/M ² =				11197.20
(14) Constn of sub graded road				
costing should be done				
Qty and Q.M.D. Page 8				
824.25 M ² @ 264.44/M ² =				217965.20
(15) Constn of granite base by boundary				
do do do				
159.43 M ² @ 2217.70/M ² =				353568.20
(16) providing log spreading & compaction				
Stone 100 mm - 15 do do				
Qty and Q.M.D. Page 8				
47.63 M ² @ 4542.73/M ² =				216370.20
(17) providing log spreading & compaction				
Stone 100 mm - 15 do do				
Qty and Q.M.D. Page 8				
47.63 M ² @ 4433.58/M ² =				211171.20

Continuation

90 Rs 1052247.

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/6) Providing & applying primer coat					
- - do - - do - cp.					
Q/5 and Q/M.D. Page (9)					
635.10 m ² @ 60.38/m ² =					38310.20
(9/3) Providing & applying brick cost					
- - do - - do - cp.					
Q/5 and Q/M.D. Page (9) & (14)					
4244.51 m ²					
347.83 m ²					
4592.38 m ²					
(2) 20.71/m ² =					95108.20
(10/10) Providing laying and setting of close-graded breeze masonry					
- - do - - do - cp.					
Q/5 and Q/M.D. Page (9)					
1126.87 m ² @ 281.27/m ² =					316955.20
(11/11) Providing laying semi-dense bituminous concrete					
- - do - - do - cp.					
Q/5 and Q/M.D. Page (9) & (14)					
77.93 m ²					
8.50 m ²					
86.73 m ²					
Limit @ 86.65 m ² @ 14499.35/m ² =					1256369.20
(12/12) Cost of dry lean cement concrete					
- - do - - do - cp.					
Q/5 and Q/M.D. Page (9)					
10.28 m ² @ 5327.18/m ² =					54763.20
(13/13) Cost of un-reinforced plain cement concrete (bavani)					
- - do - - do - cp.					

Continuation

G/Rs 2813752.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 R. 2813752

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Gtj and 9/10. Page (10)					
	272.70	210	2773.49	10	2174321.20
(14/14) large brick seling/layer on prestud					
Sub-gradent - - do - - clp.					
Gtj and 9/10. Page (15)					
	225.10	412	548.41	10	123392.20
(18/18) Reinforced concrete curb 115 ft					
KM 3200 m stone - do - - clp.					
Gtj and 9/10. Page (10)					
(1) KM 85m - 03.10 Nos @ 2932.22/100 = 8797.20					
(2) 200m str - 04.10 Nos @ 823.34/100 = 3293.20					
(12/16) providing & erecting direction & place identification - do - - clp.					

Gtj and 9/10. Page (10)					
	1.92	10	15068.08	10	28931.20
(12/12) providing & fixing of retro reflector					
information sign - do - - clp.					
Gtj and 9/10. Page (10)					
(1) 600mm eggshells triangle -					
	08.10	100	4618.80	100	36950.20
(11) 600mm Circles -					
	06.10	100	6054.29	100	36326.20
(11) 600x450mm Rectangles -					
	04.10	100	5907.35	100	23629.20
(12) Thermoplastic paint -					
	03.10	10	829.10	10	2482.20
(1) Road Blight -					

Continuation

R. 5251928

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134/18 5251928

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	10.10 Nos @	294.11	11/11		2941 = 10
(15/18) Reinforced concrete m/s for boundary pillars - damp.					
Qty used G.M.D. Page (11)					
	32.10 Nos @	790.46	11/11		25295 = 10
(19/19) Planting of trees on road side.					
do - damp.					
Qty used G.M.D. Page (11)					
	38.10 Nos @	1254.41	11/11		476687 = 10
(20/20) Priming & painting of hot dip galvanized sheet piling - damp.					
(i)	168.10 m ² @	829.10	11/11		139289 = 10
(ii)	90.10 m ² @	946.86	11/11		85217 = 10
(21/21) Priming & painting of M.M. work - damp.					
Informal sign - damp.					
Qty used G.M.D. Page (11)					
	04.10 Nos @	11407.58	11/11		45630 = 10
(22/32) Open CH 1:3:6 in prospect					
work - damp.					
Qty used G.M.D. Page (15)					
	8.62 m ² @	6374.35	11/11		54947 = 10
(23/33) Plastering with cement mortar 1:4 on d/w - damp.					
Qty used G.M.D. Page (15)					
	60.93 m ²				
Limit to 60.48 m ² @ 215.76/m ² = 13049 = 10					
(24/34) painting two coat including primer - damp.					

Continuation

G.O.Rs 5665964.

